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Buddy Beat Engagements

December 2007 Paisley Museum Christmas Celebration
June 2008 Creating Capacity for Socially InclesS¥T Conference Glasgow.

September 2008 Community Drum Circle Paisley Fasndarket

October 2008 Drum Along with Buddy Beat aisRgy Arts Centre
October 2008 Mindin’ the Arts in Renfrewshaeent, Paisley Arts Centre
October 2008 Renfrewshire CMHT Developmeay[Reid Kerr College
October 2008 Positive Mental Health Day etdRKerr College

November 2008 Hillside View Nursing Home, Paysle

December 2008 Renfrewshire CHP Staff Develogrday, Lagoon Leisure Centre
December 2008 One Great Tapestry; A Celebratid@iversity at Paisley Museum
December 2008 How to Survive Christmas, St Nisi&hurch, Ferguslie, Paisley

Feb 24 2009 Recovering Ordinary Lives in Quational Therapy Conference, Leeds
March 9 2009 Women’s Mental Health Day, Cehark, Glasgow.

March 17 2009 Nurses In Practice Conference 8BOC Glasgow.

April 16 2009 Scotia Club Open Day, Bridget&lasgow

May 26 2009 The Tuesday Club, Milngavie, Gtagg

Sept 2009 National launch of the Scottish Mental Health Aatsl Film Festival in Edinburgh
Sept 19 2009 Bipolar Fellowship of Scotl&@ahference, Perth

Sept 26 2009 Launch of Renfrewshire MentalltheFestival, Farmers Market, Paisley

Oct 3 2009 Family Fun Day, Paisley TowallH



Oct
Oct
Oct
Oct
Oct
Oct
Oct
Oct
Oct
Oct
Nov
Nov
Nov
Dec
Dec
Feb
Feb
Feb
Feb
Feb
March
March
March
March
March
April

April

10

15

15

17

21

22

29

16

17

18

22

16

24

01

21

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

Drum Circle Paisley Museum — opetiéopublic

Flexi-Care Teenage SociabCRaisley for boys with Asbergers Syndrome
Arts, Creativity and RecoveryOccupational Therapy, Dykebar Hospital
BBC What Makes You Smile,ribdirgh

Arts, Creativity and Recoyéykebar Hospital, Paisley

Drop in and Drum with BuddgaB, Paisley Arts Centre

Opening for The Parsonage iGloicert, Paisley University Student Union
“The Arts Experiment”, Dykelbéwspital

Recovering ordinary Lives, Lomdo

Renfrewshire Disability ForRelaunch, Paisley Town Hall

Elderly Forum, Martyrs Churchidkey

WRVS Cafe, Paisley- Buddy Heatm Circle

Flexi-Care Asbergers Boys Afehool Club, Anchor Centre, Paisley
RAMH Workshop, Charleston @GzrPaisley

WRVS Cafe, Paisley- Buddy BeainbCircle

WRVS Cafe, Paisley- BuddatBerum Circle

Flexi-Care Anchor Gang, Ancbentre, Paisley

Flexi-Care Linwood Action Group

Flexi-Care Highlife Group, AacCentre, Paisley

Flexi-Care Clubbers Group, Ancentre, Paisley

WRVS Cafe, Paisley- Buddy Baatm Circle

Flexi-Care Paisley Activity Gpou

Flexi-Care Erskine Action Group

Flexi-Care Johnstone Activity Gy

AHP’s in Mental Health “Collabting for Change” Conference, Polmont

2010 WRVS Cafe, Paisley- Buddy BeatrCircle

2010 Recovery Cafeé, Dykebar Hospital
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WRVS Cafe, Paisley- Buddy Beat Dfincle

Message in a Bottle Launch, Wyedt€e Paisley

Maggi Boyd’s Quest for a Choir, Wy@entre, Paisley
West End Fair, Ferguslie Gardens|@&ai

WRVS Cafe, Paisley- Buddy Beat DQircle

Gonnae NO Dae That Conferenclcé#ldy

Sma’ Shot Day, Paisley

WRVS Cafe, Paisley- Buddy BeatrdCircle

Wild in the City, Drumchapel, &aw

Wild in the City, Govanhill, Glasyg

WRVS Cafe, Paisley- Buddy Beat DfQintle

Buddy Beat “Keep the Beat” Spmws®rum, Paisley Arts Centre
WRVS Cafe, Paisley- Buddy BeainCircle

Bipolar Scotland Annual Confereasgow

Paths for All Annual ConferencetiP€oncert Hall

Mental Health Arts & Film Festilzalinch, Arts Centre Paisley
The Festival Hub

WRVS Cafe, Paisley- Buddy Beat Dincle

Drop in N Drum, Festival Hub

ACUMEN *“Music In Mind “ Event, Bawead

Buddy Beat meets Buddy Bear, Falstiub

The Forgotten Power of Music by Baetley, Paisley Museum
Icreate, St Matthews Church ofNbBearene, Paisley

Drop in N Drum, Festival Hub, Rgis

WRVS Cafe, Paisley- Buddy Beat Dintle

Fife Dementia Learning Forum, Gi¢ines

Drum Workshop, Dykebar Hospitaiseg



