

## Buddy Beat Engagements

December	2007	Paisley Museum Christmas Celebration
June	2008	Creating Capacity for Socially Inclusive OT Conference Glasgow.
September	2008	Community Drum Circle Paisley Farmer's Market
October	2008	Drum Along with Buddy Beat at Paisley Arts Centre
October	2008	Mindin' the Arts in Renfrewshire event, Paisley Arts Centre
October	2008	Renfrewshire CMHT Development Day, Reid Kerr College
October	2008	Positive Mental Health Day at Reid Kerr College
November	2008	Hillside View Nursing Home, Paisley
December	2008	Renfrewshire CHP Staff Development Day, Lagoon Leisure Centre
December	2008	One Great Tapestry; A Celebration of Diversity at Paisley Museum
December	2008	How to Survive Christmas, St Ninian's Church, Ferguslie, Paisley
Feb 24	2009	Recovering Ordinary Lives in Occupational Therapy Conference, Leeds
March 9	2009	Women's Mental Health Day, Celtic Park, Glasgow.
March 17	2009	Nurses In Practice Conference 2009 SECC Glasgow.
April 16	2009	Scotia Club Open Day, Bridgeton, Glasgow
May 26	2009	The Tuesday Club, Milngavie, Glasgow
Sept 1 <sup>st</sup>	2009	National launch of the Scottish Mental Health Arts and Film Festival in Edinburgh
Sept 19	2009	Bipolar Fellowship of Scotland Conference, Perth
Sept 26	2009	Launch of Renfrewshire Mental Health Festival, Farmers Market, Paisley
Oct 3	2009	Family Fun Day, Paisley Town Hall

Oat	_	2000	Drover Circle Deigley Mysesym agen to the multi-
Oct	5	2009	Drum Circle Paisley Museum – open to the public
Oct	7	2009	Flexi-Care Teenage Social Club, Paisley for boys with Asbergers Syndrome
Oct	8	2009	Arts, Creativity and Recovery in Occupational Therapy, Dykebar Hospital
Oct	10	2009	BBC What Makes You Smile, Edinburgh
Oct	15	2009	Arts, Creativity and Recovery, Dykebar Hospital, Paisley
Oct	15	2009	Drop in and Drum with Buddy Beat, Paisley Arts Centre
Oct	17	2009	Opening for The Parsonage Choir concert, Paisley University Student Union
Oct	21	2009	"The Arts Experiment", Dykebar Hospital
Oct	22	2009	Recovering ordinary Lives, London
Oct	29	2009	Renfrewshire Disability Forum Relaunch, Paisley Town Hall
Nov	4	2009	Elderly Forum, Martyrs Church Paisley
Nov	4	2009	WRVS Cafe, Paisley- Buddy Beat Drum Circle
Nov	5	2009	Flexi-Care Asbergers Boys After School Club, Anchor Centre, Paisley
Dec	2	2009	RAMH Workshop, Charleston Centre, Paisley
Dec	7	2009	WRVS Cafe, Paisley- Buddy Beat Drum Circle
Feb	1	2010	WRVS Cafe, Paisley- Buddy Beat Drum Circle
Feb	16	2010	Flexi-Care Anchor Gang, Anchor Centre, Paisley
Feb	17	2010	Flexi-Care Linwood Action Group
Feb	18	2010	Flexi-Care Highlife Group, Anchor Centre, Paisley
Feb	22	2010	Flexi-Care Clubbers Group, Anchor Centre, Paisley
March	n 1	2010	WRVS Cafe, Paisley- Buddy Beat Drum Circle
March	1 2	2010	Flexi-Care Paisley Activity Group
March	ı 9	2010	Flexi-Care Erskine Action Group
March	ı 16	2010	Flexi-Care Johnstone Activity Group
March	n 24	2010	AHP's in Mental Health "Collaborating for Change" Conference, Polmont
April	01	2010	WRVS Cafe, Paisley- Buddy Beat Drum Circle
April	21	2010	Recovery Cafeé, Dykebar Hospital

May	03	2010	WRVS Cafe, Paisley- Buddy Beat Drum Circle
May	24	2010	Message in a Bottle Launch, Wynd Centre Paisley
May	24	2010	Maggi Boyd's Quest for a Choir, Wynd Centre, Paisley
May	30	2010	West End Fair, Ferguslie Gardens, Paisley
June	07	2010	WRVS Cafe, Paisley- Buddy Beat Drum Circle
June	17	2010	Gonnae NO Dae That Conference, Kirkcaldy
July	03	2010	Sma' Shot Day, Paisley
July	05	2010	WRVS Cafe, Paisley- Buddy Beat Drum Circle
July	07	2010	Wild in the City, Drumchapel, Glasgow
July	14	2010	Wild in the City, Govanhill, Glasgow
Aug	02	2010	WRVS Cafe, Paisley- Buddy Beat Drum Circle
Sept	02	2010	Buddy Beat "Keep the Beat" Sponsored Drum, Paisley Arts Centre
Sept	06	2010	WRVS Cafe, Paisley- Buddy Beat Drum Circle
Sept	18	2010	Bipolar Scotland Annual Conference, Glasgow
Sept	23	2010	Paths for All Annual Conference, Perth Concert Hall
Sept	30	2010	Mental Health Arts & Film Festival Launch, Arts Centre Paisley
Oct	02	2010	The Festival Hub
Oct	04	2010	WRVS Cafe, Paisley- Buddy Beat Drum Circle
Oct	07	2010	Drop in N Drum, Festival Hub
Oct	12	2010	ACUMEN "Music In Mind" Event, Barrhead
Oct	13	2010	Buddy Beat meets Buddy Bear, Festival Hub
Oct	13	2010	The Forgotten Power of Music by Jane Bentley, Paisley Museum
Oct	15	2010	Icreate, St Matthews Church of the Nazarene, Paisley
Oct	21	2010	Drop in N Drum, Festival Hub, Paisley
Nov	01	2010	WRVS Cafe, Paisley- Buddy Beat Drum Circle
Nov	16	2010	Fife Dementia Learning Forum, Glenrothes
Nov	22	2010	Drum Workshop, Dykebar Hospital, Paisley